BUDGET GKL 2025

26 november 2024

INTAKTER
Medlemsavgifter
Bidrag BA

Ovr bidrag/Gavor
SUMMA INTAKTER

KOSTNADER
Bankavgifter

Zoom-konto

Dropbox

Medlemsavg CLC
Webbsida

Resor styrelse

Nationella traffar
Styrelsehelg
Vagledarutbildn, delt bidr
Vagledarutbildn, ledare
Vagledarutbildn, arvode
Vagledarutbildn, soc avg
Hostretratt delt bidr
GKL-traffi Tyskland
Gemenskapshelg delt bidr

SUMMA KOSTNADER
RESULTAT

TILLGANGAR 1jan 2025

Budget 2025
19000
56 320

75320

1300
2200
2000
16 050
2000
1500
1500
12480
6400
10200
7700
2500
6500
4000
6500

82830
-7510

83318

Budget 2024
17 000
67600

84600

1250
2000

16 050
11500
1500
1500
3000
4000
12214
7700
2464

8000

71178

13422



